
4e baanwedstrijd - Heerenveen 1-12-2025

Jeugdwedstrijd 3 (pup/jun)

03 Jeugdwedstrijd groep 3  4

pos nr naam woonplaats sponsor grp pnt

Daguitslag

rnd

1 Jesper ten Bloemendaal Sneek74 10

2 Hidde Boskma Harlingen53 10

3 Miriam van Es Heerenveen63 10

4 Verena Jansen Heerenveen62 10

5 Bas van der Weij Wytgaard60 10

6 Jelte Johannes Otten Lemmer67 10

7 Lieke Nijboer Rouveen69 10

8 Tooske Schrama St.-Annaparochie56 10

9 Marlon van Oosten Rouveen66 10

10 Krijn Dekens De Knipe75 10

11 Amber Soet Langedijke59 10

12 Niels de Jager Oldeberkoop54 10

13 Jasmijn Snijder Genemuiden72 10

14 Rhodé Westhoff IJsselmuiden77 10

15 Ingmar Jansen Heerenveen61 10

16 Julia Boersma Olterterp57 10

17 Pim de Vries Haule76 10

1-12-2025 18:35:17 1 van 110rnd 4km 00:06:44uur (gem. 40,4sec) 35,6km/h



4e baanwedstrijd - Heerenveen 1-12-2025

Jeugdwedstrijd 3 (pup/jun)

03 Jeugdwedstrijd groep 3  4

pos nr naam rnd Groep

Transponderprint

Tijd SnelsteLaatste

1 Jesper ten Bloemendaal 10 074 6:44.219 32.10533.588

2 Hidde Boskma 10 053 6:45.041 31.87031.870

3 Miriam van Es 10 063 6:45.057 31.69331.693

4 Verena Jansen 10 062 6:45.201 31.95531.955

5 Bas van der Weij 10 060 6:45.551 32.07732.077

6 Jelte Johannes Otten 10 067 6:45.564 32.06132.061

7 Lieke Nijboer 10 069 6:46.564 32.87232.872

8 Tooske Schrama 10 056 6:51.330 33.51635.606

9 Marlon van Oosten 10 066 6:51.673 33.63336.210

10 Krijn Dekens 10 075 6:53.736 33.83837.822

11 Amber Soet 10 059 6:54.376 35.78536.858

12 Niels de Jager 10 054 6:54.585 33.28540.965

13 Jasmijn Snijder 10 072 6:54.798 34.90336.684

14 Rhodé Westhoff 10 077 6:54.856 35.47437.367

15 Ingmar Jansen 10 061 7:02.278 33.28548.581

16 Julia Boersma 10 057 7:04.367 35.52042.883

17 Pim de Vries 10 076 7:15.398 32.99242.609

18 Isa van Zellingen 3 070 2:13.250 42.84245.418

1-12-2025 18:35:17 1 van 110rnd 4km 00:06:44uur (gem. 40,4sec) 35,6km/h


